Print Form



CERTIFICATION OF TAXABLE VALUE

DR-420 R. 5/12 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

Year:	2021	County: COLUMBIA								
	pal Authority : OF LAKE CITY	Taxing Authority: CITY OF LAKE CITY								
SECT	SECTION I: COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISER									
1.	Current year taxable value of real property for operating p	urposes	\$		714,329,899	(1)				
2.	Current year taxable value of personal property for operat	ng purposes	\$		148,764,503	(2)				
3.	Current year taxable value of centrally assessed property f	or operating purposes	\$		1,605,941	(3)				
4.	Current year gross taxable value for operating purposes (ine 1 plus Line 2 plus Line 3)	\$		864,700,343	(4)				
	Current year net new taxable value (Add new constructio improvements increasing assessed value by at least 100% personal property value over 115% of the previous year's	annexations, and tangible	\$		7,962,634	(5)				
6.	Current year adjusted taxable value (Line 4 minus Line 5)		\$		856,737,709	(6)				
7.	Prior year FINAL gross taxable value from prior year applie	able Form DR-403 series	\$		865,721,063	(7)				
8.	Does the taxing authority include tax increment financing of worksheets (DR-420TIF) attached. If none, enter 0	areas? If yes, enter number	✓ YES	□ NO	Number 3	(8)				
	Does the taxing authority levy a voted debt service millag years or less under s. 9(b), Article VII, State Constitution? If DR-420DEBT, Certification of Voted Debt Millage forms attack	☐ YES	₩ NO	Number 0	(9)					
		*								
	Property Appraiser Certification I certify t	e taxable values above are	correct to t	he best o	f my knowled	lge.				
SIGN	Property Appraiser Certification I certify to Signature of Property Appraiser:	ne taxable values above are	Correct to t	he best o	f my knowled	lge.				
SIGN HERE		e taxable values above are	1		<u> </u>	lge.				
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:	ne taxable values above are	Date:		<u> </u>	lge.				
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser	ur taxing authority will be d	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIM	21 2:31	PM	lge.				
HERE	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL yo	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIM	21 2:31 certificat	PM	(10)				
SECT	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap djusted then use adjusted	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIM oplicable, en	21 2:31 certificat	PM tion and					
10. 11.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL yo possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422)	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap djusted then use adjusted), divided by 1,000) an obligation measured by a	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIMoplicable, en	21 2:31 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000	(10)				
10. 11.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422) Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1) Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap djusted then use adjusted), divided by 1,000) an obligation measured by a I DR-420TIF forms)	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIM oplicable, et	21 2:31 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000 4,242,033	(10)				
10. 11. 12.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422) Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1) Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for all 1)	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap djusted then use adjusted divided by 1,000 an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms)	Date: 6/25/20 enied TRIM oplicable, en 4.96 \$	21 2:31 certificat	PM tion and per \$1,000 4,242,033 133,455	(10) (11) (12)				
10. 11. 12. 13. 14.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser ION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422) Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1) Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for at Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Lines)	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not ap djusted then use adjusted divided by 1,000 an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms)	enied TRIM pplicable, en	certificanter -0	PM tion and per \$1,000 4,242,033 133,455 4,108,578	(10) (11) (12) (13)				
10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422) Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1) Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for all Dedicated increment value, if any (Sum of either Line 6b or Line 7a)	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not an djusted then use adjusted divided by 1,000) an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms) the 12)	enied TRIM pplicable, et 4.90 \$	certificatinter -0	PM tion and per \$1,000 4,242,033 133,455 4,108,578 22,552,791	(10) (11) (12) (13) (14)				
10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.	Signature of Property Appraiser: Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser TON II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY If this portion of the form is not completed in FULL you possibly lose its millage levy privilege for the Prior year operating millage levy (If prior year millage was a millage from Form DR-422) Prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 7 multiplied by Line 1) Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of dedicated increment value (Sum of either Lines 6c or Line 7a for an Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds (Line 11 minus Line 14) Adjusted current year taxable value (Line 6 minus Line 14)	ur taxing authority will be d tax year. If any line is not an djusted then use adjusted divided by 1,000) an obligation measured by a 1 DR-420TIF forms) the 12)	enied TRIM pplicable, en 4.90 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	certificatinter -0	PM tion and per \$1,000 4,242,033 133,455 4,108,578 22,552,791 834,184,918	(10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)				

x.95

19.	Т	YPE of principa	al authority (check	one)	Coun Muni	ty cipality				dent Speci anagemen		(19)
20.	A	pplicable taxir	ng authority (check	(one)	Princi	pal Auth	nority			ent Special	District t District Basin	(20)
21.	İs		in more than one co				Yes	~	No			(21)
		DEPENDENT	SPECIAL DISTRIC	TS AND M	STUs	STOP		S	ГОР НЕ	RE - SIGN	N AND SUBM	IIT
22.		endent special disti	Prior year ad valorem pricts, and MSTUs levying					20	\$		4,108,578	(22)
23.	Curi	rent year aggrega	ate rolled-back rate (Lii	ne 22 divided	by Line 1.	5, multip	lied by 1,0	000)	4	.9253	per \$1,000	(23)
24.	Curi	rent year aggrega	ate rolled-back taxes (L	ine 4 multipli	ied by Lin	e 23, divi	ided by 1,0	000)	\$		4,258,909	(24)
25.	Enter total of all operating ad valorem taxes proposed to be levied by the princip taxing authority, all dependent districts, and MSTUs, if any. (The sum of Line 18 fro DR-420 forms)							\$		4,514,514	(25)	
26.		rent year propose ,000)	ed aggregate millage r	ate (Line 25 d	livided by	Line 4, n	nultiplied		5.	.2209	per \$1,000	(26)
27.	1	rent year propose 23, minus 1 , mu	ed rate as a percent chaultiplied by 100)	ange of rolled	d-back ra	te (Line	26 dividea	l by			6.00 %	(27)
ı		rst public get hearing	Date:	Time :		Place :					,	
	S	Taxing Autho	ority Certification		ges com	ply with	the pro	visio			my knowledge ad the provision	
(-	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer:						Da	ite:			
1 1	4	AMI MITCHELL-EIFLDS INTERIM CITY MANAGER					act Name INA R DUI			Title : E DIRECTO	DR	
F	2	Mailing Address 205 N MARION					ical Addre N MARIOI		E			
•	City, State, Zip : LAKE CITY, FL 32055				Phone Number : 386/719-5800			Fax Number : 386/758-5488				

Print Form



MAXIMUM MILLAGE LEVY CALCULATION PRELIMINARY DISCLOSURE

For municipal governments, counties, and special districts

DR-420MM-P R. 5/12 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

Ye	ar: 2021	County:	COL	LUMBIA				
	ncipal Authority : TY OF LAKE CITY	Taxing Authorit CITY OF LAKE C						
1.	Is your taxing authority a municipality or independent special distant ad valorem taxes for less than 5 years?	rict that has levied	d	Yes	✓ No	(1)		
	IF YES, STOP HERE. SIGN AND SUBMIT. You are not subject to a millage limitation.							
2.	Current year rolled-back rate from Current Year Form DR-420, Line		4.9253	per \$1,000	(2)			
3.	Prior year maximum millage rate with a majority vote from 2020 Fo	rm DR-420MM, Li	ine 13	5.4736	per \$1,000	(3)		
4.	Prior year operating millage rate from Current Year Form DR-420, I	ine 10		4.9000	per \$1,000	(4)		
	If Line 4 is equal to or greater than Line 3, sk							
	Adjust rolled-back rate based on prior year	majority-vote	maxi	mum millage r	ate			
5.	Prior year final gross taxable value from Current Year Form DR-420	, Line 7		\$	865,721,063	(5)		
6.	Prior year maximum ad valorem proceeds with majority vote (Line 3 multiplied by Line 5 divided by 1,000)			\$	4,738,611	(6)		
7.	Amount, if any, paid or applied in prior year as a consequence of a measured by a dedicated increment value from Current Year Form		\$	133,455	(7)			
8.	Adjusted prior year ad valorem proceeds with majority vote (Line 6 minus Line 7)			\$	4,605,156	(8)		
9.	Adjusted current year taxable value from Current Year form DR-42	0 Line 15		\$	834,184,918	(9)		
10.	Adjusted current year rolled-back rate (Line 8 divided by Line 9, m	ultiplied by 1,000	0)	5.5205	per \$1,000	(10)		
	Calculate maximum millage levy							
11.	Rolled-back rate to be used for maximum millage levy calculation (Enter Line 10 if adjusted or else enter Line 2)			5.5205	per \$1,000	(11)		
12.	Adjustment for change in per capita Florida personal income (See	Line 12 Instruction	ions)		1.0443	(12)		
13.	Majority vote maximum millage rate allowed (Line 11 multiplied b	y Line 12)		5.7651	per \$1,000	(13)		
14.	Two-thirds vote maximum millage rate allowed (Multiply Line 13 l	y 1.10)		6.3416	per \$1,000	(14)		
15.	Current year proposed millage rate			5.2209	per \$1,000	(15)		
16.	Minimum vote required to levy proposed millage: (Check one)				(16)		
~	a. Majority vote of the governing body: Check here if Line 15 is le to the majority vote maximum rate. Enter Line 13 on Line 1		o Line	13. The maximu	m millage rate is e	equal		
П	b. Two-thirds vote of governing body: Check here if Line 15 is less	•	Line 1	4, but greater tha	an Line 13. The			
	maximum millage rate is equal to proposed rate. Enter Line 1 c. Unanimous vote of the governing body, or 3/4 vote if nine mem		مطايات م	if l in - 1F is a	antauthan Lina 1	_		
	The maximum millage rate is equal to the proposed rate. Enter			_	eater than Line 1	4.		
	d. Referendum: The maximum millage rate is equal to the propos	ed rate. Enter Li	ine 15	5 on Line 17.				
17.	The selection on Line 16 allows a maximum millage rate of (Enter rate indicated by choice on Line 16)			5.7651	per \$1,000	(17)		
18.	Current year gross taxable value from Current Year Form DR-420, L	ine 4		\$	864,700,343	(18)		

	ng Authority : Y OF LAKE CITY				DF	-420MM-F R. 5/12 Page 2		
19.	Current year proposed taxes (Line 15 multip	olied by Line 18, divided	d by 1,000)	\$	4,514,5	14 (19)		
	Total taxes levied at the maximum millage rate (Line 17 multiplied by Line 18, divided by 1,000)				4,985,0	34 (20)		
	DEPENDENT SPECIAL DISTRICTS	5	UP BOOK	PHER	E. SIGN AND SUE	BMIT.		
21.	Enter the current year proposed taxes of all dependent special districts & MSTUs levying a millage. (The sum of all Lines 19 from each district's Form DR-420MM-P)			\$		0 (21)		
22.	Total current year proposed taxes (Line 19 p	lus Line 21)		\$	4,514,5	(22)		
	Total Maximum Taxes					1		
23.	Enter the taxes at the maximum millage of a levying a millage <i>(The sum of all Lines 20 fro</i>	ll dependent special dis om each district's Form	stricts & MSTUs DR-420MM-P)	\$		0 (23)		
24.	Total taxes at maximum millage rate (Line 20	0 plus Line 23)		\$	4,985,08	34 (24)		
—	otal Maximum Versus Total Taxes L							
	Are total current year proposed taxes on Lind maximum millage rate on Line 24? (Check or		nn total taxes at the	✓ YES	NO NO	(25)		
5	Taxing Authority Certification I certify the millages and rates are correct to the comply with the provisions of s. 200.065 and the comply with the provisions of s. 200.081 and the comply with the provisions of s. 200.081 and the comply with the provisions of s. 200.081 and the comply with the provisions of s. 200.081 and the comply with the comply with the provisions of s. 200.081 and the comply with the							
6		r:		Date:				
- '	Title: AMI MITCHELL-FIELDS, INTERIM CITY MANAGER DONNA R DUNCA							
l - l				Physical Address : 205 N MARION AVE				
	City, State, Zip: LAKE CITY, FL 32055		Phone Number : 386/719-5800		Fax Number : 386/758-5488			

Complete and submit this form DR-420MM-P, Maximum Millage Levy Calculation-Preliminary Disclosure, to your property appraiser with the form DR-420, Certification of Taxable Value.



Print Form

DR-420TIF R. 6/10 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

TAX INCREMENT ADJUSTMENT WORKSHEET

Yea	ar:	2021	County:	C	OLUMBIA			
		l Authority: LAKE CITY	Taxing Authority: CITY OF LAKE CITY					
		nity Redevelopment Area : ty Downtown CRA	Base Year : 1989					
SEC	TIOI	N I: COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISER						
1.	Curi	rent year taxable value in the tax increment area		\$	32,984,360	(1)		
2.	Base	year taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	13,911,256	(2)	
3.	Curi	rent year tax increment value (Line 1 minus Line 2)			\$	19,073,104	(3)	
4.	Prio	r year Final taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	32,517,840	(4)	
5.	Prio	r year tax increment value (Line 4 minus Line 2)			\$	18,606,584	(5)	
-	ICN.	Property Appraiser Certification certify	the taxable val	lues ab	ove are correct to	the best of my knowled	dge.	
	IGN IERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:			Date :			
		Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser			6/25/2021 2:31	PM		
SEC	TIOI	II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY Complete I	EITHER line 6 o	or line 7	as applicable.	Do NOT complete both).	
6. If	the a	amount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund IS BA	SED on a speci	fic prop	ortion of the tax	increment value:		
6a.	Ente	r the proportion on which the payment is based.				100.00 %	(6a)	
6b.	Ded	icated increment value (Line 3 multiplied by the percentage of the percentage of the sero or less than zero, then enter zero on Line	ge on Line 6a) e 6b		\$	19,073,104	(6b)	
6c.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prior yea	ar		\$	71,597	(6c)	
7. If	the a	amount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund IS NO	OT BASED on a :	specific	proportion of the	e tax increment value:		
7a.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prior yea	ar		\$	0	(7a)	
7b.	Prio	r year operating millage levy from Form DR-420, Line 10			0.0000	per \$1,000	(7b)	
7c.	Taxe (Line	es levied on prior year tax increment value es 5 multiplied by Line 7b, divided by 1,000)			\$	0	(7c)	
7 u.	(Line	r year payment as proportion of taxes levied on incremer ? Ta divided by Line 7c, multiplied by 100)				0.00 %	(7 d)	
7e.	Ded	icated increment value (Line 3 multiplied by the percentage of the percentage) If value is zero or less than zero, then enter zero on Line	ge on Line 7d) e 7e		\$	0	(7e)	
			lculations, milla	iges and	d rates are correct	to the best of my knowle	dge.	
	5 I	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer:			Date :			
ľ	G N	Title : AMI MITCHELL-FIELDS, INTERIM CITY MANAGER		Contact Name and Contact Title : DONNA R DUNCAN, FINANCE DIRECTOR				
F	H E R	Mailing Address : 205 N MARION AVENUE	-		ddress : RION AVE			
١.	E	City, State, Zip :	Pho	ne Nur	nber:	Fax Number :		
	LAKE CITY, FL 32055 386/719-58					-5800 386/758-5488		

Print Form

DR-420TIF R. 6/10 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

TAX INCREMENT ADJUSTMENT WORKSHEET

Yea	'ear : 2021			C	OLUMBIA		
		l Authority: LAKE CITY	Taxing Au CITY OF L	ithority: AKE CITY			
		nity Redevelopment Area :	Base Year :				
Lak	ce Cit	ry Downtown CRA	2010				
SEC	TIOI	I : COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISER	(4)				
1.	Curi	ent year taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	6,164,114	(1)
2.	Base	year taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	6,586,754	(2)
3.	Curr	ent year tax increment value (Line 1 minus Line 2)			\$	-422,640	(3)
4.	Prio	r year Final taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	17,351,460	(4)
5.	Prio	r year tax increment value (Line 4 minus Line 2)			\$	10,764,706	(5)
	-	Property Appraiser Certification	y the taxabl	le values ab	ove are correct to	the best of my knowled	ige.
	IGN ERE	Signature of Property Appraiser:			Date :		
		Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser			6/25/2021 2:31	I PM	
SEC	ECTION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY Complete EITHE			e 6 or line	7 as applicable.	Do NOT complete both	ı.
6. If	the a	amount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund IS B	ASED on a s	pecific pro	portion of the tax	increment value:	
ба.	6a. Enter the proportion on which the payment is based.					100.00 %	(6a)
6b.	Ded	icated increment value <i>(Line 3 multiplied by the percento</i> If value is zero or less than zero, then enter zero on Lir	ige on Line (i e 6b	5a)	\$	0	(6b)
6c.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prior ye	ar		\$	53,131	(6c)
7. If	the a	mount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund IS N	OT BASED	on a specifi	c proportion of th	e tax increment value:	
7a.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prior ye	ar		\$	0	(7a)
7b.	Prio	r year operating millage levy from Form DR-420, Line 10)		0.000	per \$1,000	(7b)
7c.	Taxe (Line	es levied on prior year tax increment value es 5 multiplied by Line 7b, divided by 1,000)			\$	0	(7c)
7u.	(Line	r year payment as proportion of taxes levied on increme • 7a divided by Line 7c, multiplied by 100)				0.00 %	(7d)
7e.	Ded	icated increment value <i>(Line 3 multiplied by the percento</i> If value is zero or less than zero, then enter zero on Lir	ige on Line i e 7e	7d)	\$	0	(7e)
			alculations,	millages an	d rates are correct	to the best of my knowle	dge.
S	i	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer:			Date :		
Title: AMI MITCHELL-FIELDS, INTERIM CITY MANAGER			Contact Name and Contact Title: DONNA R DUNCAN, FINANCE DIRECTOR				
F E R		Mailing Address : 205 N MARION AVENUE		Physical Address : 205 N MARION AVE			
-	•	City, State, Zip:		Phone Nu	mber:	Fax Number:	
	LAKE CITY, FL 32055				386/719-5800 386/758-5488		



Print Form

DR-420TIF R. 6/10 Rule 12D-16.002 Florida Administrative Code Effective 11/12

TAX INCREMENT ADJUSTMENT WORKSHEET

Yea	ear: 2021			C	OLUMBIA			
		l Authority: LAKE CITY		Taxing Authority: CITY OF LAKE CITY				
		nity Redevelopment Area : y Downtown CRA	Base Year 2012	Base Year : 2012				
SEC	TIOI	I : COMPLETED BY PROPERTY APPRAISER						
1.	Curr	ent year taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	28,298,614	(1)	
2.	Base	year taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	24,818,927	(2)	
3.	Curr	ent year tax increment value (Line 1 minus Line 2)			\$	3,479,687	(3)	
4.	Prio	r year Final taxable value in the tax increment area			\$	26,868,141	(4)	
5.	Prio	r year tax increment value (Line 4 minus Line 2)			\$	2,049,214	(5)	
		Property Appraiser Certification Ice	rtify the taxabl	e values ab	ove are correct to	the best of my knowled	lge.	
	IGN Ere	Signature of Property Appraiser:			Date :			
		Electronically Certified by Property Appraiser			6/25/2021 2:31	PM		
SEC	SECTION II: COMPLETED BY TAXING AUTHORITY Complete EITHER line 6 or			e 6 or line	7 as applicable.	Do NOT complete both		
5. If	the a	mount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund I	S BASED on a s	pecific pro	portion of the tax	increment value:		
		r the proportion on which the payment is based.				100.00 %	(6a)	
6b.	Ded	icated increment value (Line 3 multiplied by the perce If value is zero or less than zero, then enter zero on	ntage on Line 6 Line 6b	ia)	\$	3,479,687	(6b)	
6c.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prio	r year		\$	8,727	(6c)	
7. If	the a	mount to be paid to the redevelopment trust fund I	S NOT BASED o	n a specifi	c proportion of th	e tax increment value:		
7a.	Amo	ount of payment to redevelopment trust fund in prio	r year		\$	0	(7a)	
7b.	Prio	year operating millage levy from Form DR-420, Line	e 10		0.0000	per \$1,000	(7b)	
7c.	Taxe (Line	es levied on prior year tax increment value es 5 multiplied by Line 7b, divided by 1,000)			\$	0	(7c)	
<i>,</i> u.	(Line	year payment as proportion of taxes levied on incre 7a divided by Line 7c, multiplied by 100)				0.00 %	(7d)	
7e.	Ded	icated increment value (Line 3 multiplied by the perce If value is zero or less than zero, then enter zero on	ntage on Line i Line 7e	7d)	\$	0	(7e)	
	į,		e calculations,	millages an		to the best of my knowle	dge.	
5	ì	Signature of Chief Administrative Officer:			Date :			
N Title: AMI MITCHELL-FIELDS, INTERIM CITY MANAGER				Contact Name and Contact Title: DONNA R DUNCAN, FINANCE DIRECTOR				
F F	E R	Mailing Address : 205 N MARION AVENUE		Physical A 205 N MA	ddress : RION AVE			
		City, State, Zip :		Phone Nu	mber:	Fax Number :		
	LAKE CITY, FL 32055 386/719-5				9-5800 386/758-5488			